150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=14:49

Reeks:1

1 8697 Timmermans Jakob

150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=14:49

150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=14:54

150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=14:54

2 8693
3 7863
8283
Reeks:2
1 7182
2
3
4
Reeks:1
1 7305
2 7962
3 6290
4 7532
5 7876
Reeks:2
1 6475
2 6861
3 7519
4 7520
5 7668

150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=14:54

Reeks:3
1 6247
2 7875
3 7659
4 7245

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

7508
7546
6247
6858
7875
6908
7245
6598
7471
10 6386
11 7023
12 7604

©CoOoONOOOGOPM~WN —

Stalpaert Arno
Willaert Kevin
Ligneel Florian

EMPIS Nemo*

7568 ABSALOM Nicolas*
7144 DEROUBAIX Nicolas
8674 Vindevogel Louis

Dillens Judith
Bulcke Justine
DEMEY Manon
Helsen Elise
De Baets Evi

VS 22.66
VS 23.37
ZELE 26.13
ZA NG

EAH 24.31

RCB 24.46
OSGA 24.63
VS 27.83

EA 22.20
MACW 22.45
EAH 23.03
ACHL 24.52
RIEM 25.11

GOMES AMARO Jessica* RCB 24.23

Willaert Melissa

Van Den Driessche Fien
Van Den Driessche Nele
Van Damme Dagmar

DEFOSSE Maeva

Steur Tyra

Dobbelaere Elke
Deplorez Maaike

ZELE 24.41
DEIN 25.26
DEIN 25.85
RCG 27.46

OSGA 23.93
HAC 25.25
MAC 25.76
ZA  26.65

Min Dames Uur=15:08

Timmerman Larissa
Lescrauwaet Siska
DEFOSSE Maeva
Van Der Jeught Emely

Steur Tyra
Collin Elle

Deplorez Maaike
COOPER May Lee

Maes Vicky

LANDRIEU Chloe

Maes Gella

Vanderstraeten Chloe

DEIN 31.53m
AVR 28.03m
OSGA 24.03m
ZELE 22.37m
HAC 20.16m
ACP 19.49m
ZA  19.24m
OSGA 18.16m
STAX 16.93m
ATH 16.63m
ACP 16.55m
VS 16.15m

98
98
99
98

98
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
99

98
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98



13
14
15

60 meter
Reeks:1

OO WON—=

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WON—=

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO~ WON—=

60 meter
Reeks:1

oONOO OGO P~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:2

NOOhR~,OWN =

7574
7575
6872
6885

1089
1727
1296
1055
1065
1064

1927
2039
720
2726
692
536

1728
3293
1488
9803
1925
2405

246
312
1392
2037
135
221
120
411

9801
1828
1173
2468
311

1640
986

Vanderstraeten Phebe
Vinck Caitlin

Thery Zephyrine
Thery Amelie

Ben Heren Uur=15:08

Van Herreweghe Thomas

Van Campenhout Siebe
De Paermentier Gerben
Vinck Symen
Roggeman Sieben
Verduyckt Jonas

Ben Heren Uur=15:08

Van Lierde Simon
De Win Arno
BEN ALI Amin
Duprez Jils
TAGHRET Badr
DIAME Ismael

Ben Heren Uur=15:08

Kerkhofs Yoran
Boussier Joos
Gijssels Aiko
KESTENS DOMIEN
Ceuleneer Erton
Cockheyt Joeri

Ben Dames Uur=15:18

COSSEZ Perrine
BARHAM Salma
Praet Justine
Chovau Mirte
HENNO Lisa

IVEN Kayla
QUINAUX Genna
M KADEM Mahera

Ben Dames Uur=15:18

CUMBO ORNELLA
Devisch Hannah
Deplorez Silke

Praet Axelle
DEROUBAIX Sophie
Beyens Femke
Proost Ellen

VS 14.56m
VS 11.89m
RIEM 8.88m
RIEM  GP

RIEM 9.41
LEBB 9.88
DEIN 10.14
ZELE 10.36
ZELE 10.39
ZELE 10.51

VITA 10.81
VITA 10.85
IAAC 11.03
ZA 1112
IAAC 11.12
IAAC 13.10

LEBB 10.33
ACP 10.99
VITA 11.33
VITA 11.86
VITA 12.22
RIEM 13.05

ATH 9.55
OSGA9.78
STAX 9.97
MAC 10.21
OSGA 10.24
RCB 10.47
OSGA 11.01
OSGA 11.24

NA 10.99
OB 11.09
ZA  11.18
STAX 11.36
OSGA 11.44
MACW 11.56
ACP 11.85

99
99
98
98

02
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
02
02
03
03

03
02
03
03
03
04

02
02
02
03
03
02
03
04

03
03
02
04
03
02
02



verspringen
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

oNOOOBR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:2

oONOO OGO P~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:1

OO wWON—

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

1089
1898
1727
1055
1065
1064
2039
2726
1927
536
9800
81
1262
720

5727
4257
5284
4127
4422
4411
4352
3540

4806
4351
4679
4420
4848
5260
3955
4592

4805
5686
4892
5409
4079
4602

3943

Ben Heren Uur=15:24

Van Herreweghe Thomas RIEM 3.57m

Vinck Colin

Van Campenhout Siebe
Vinck Symen
Roggeman Sieben
Verduyckt Jonas

De Win Arno

Duprez Jils

Van Lierde Simon
DIAME Ismael
D'HAESE LUCA
VERMOESEN Timmy
Proost Enzo

BEN ALI Amin

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

Vermeire Victoria
Van Geyte Selien

VS 3.48m
LEBB 3.40m
ZELE 3.18m
ZELE 3.05m
ZELE 3.05m
VITA 3.01m
ZA 2.98m
VITA 2.92m
IAAC 2.85m
ACP 2.80m
ACLE 2.70m
ACP 2.65m
IAAC 2.63m

HAMM 9.18
HAMM 9.47

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC 9.58

Algoet Britt

De Maesschalck Margot
De Blander Laura
Deplorez Jelke
BOUTRY Anaelle

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

Triest Febe

Duprez Laure

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Van Cutsem Amber
Milo Caro

D'haese Kaat

Collin Liv

Van De Sande Amelie

Pup Heren Uur=15:32

Van De Voorde Zachery
De Smet Yann

Verniers Thibeau
Truijen Ferre
VANDENBOSCH Gilles
BLONDEL Lucas

Pup Heren Uur=15:32

MAZEBO Simon

HCO 9.68
EA 9.69
STAX 9.72
ZA  9.73
ACLE 10.05

RCG 9.80

ZA  10.15
VITA 10.16
EA 10.29
VITA 10.64
ACP 10.65
ACP 10.97
OB 11.30

LAT 8.86
VS 8.97
ZELE 9.19
WIBO 9.26
OSGA 9.41
OSGA 9.56

ATH 9.54

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
04
03
02
02

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01

00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00

00
01
01
00
00
01

00



(e)Né) BF NGV \V)

60 meter
Reeks:3

aObrON=

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

- 2 O0O0oO~NOOOPWN—

0
1

5724
3761
3760
4355
5198

5673
4531
4226
4813
3837

8667
8283
8342
8185
8166
7182
8686
8511

8578
8499
7895

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

oNOOOGR~WN—

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

- OooO~NOOOPR~rWN—

312
2037
135
120
1392
221
311
1640
411

3296
4411
4352
3383
5727
4592
4351
3540
4806
5284

Velleman Tom

BONVIN DRAPS Vincent
DE BUYL Quentin
FERRI Giovanni
Wauters Guillaume

Pup Heren Uur=15:32

Kerkhofs Matthias
BEN ALI Salah
WIAME Corentin
Roggeman Bent
VERMOESEN Maxime

VITA 9.69
IAAC 9.92
IAAC 9.99
OSGA 10.21
KAAG 10.30

LEBB 9.39

IAAC 10.16
OSGA 10.20
ZELE 10.36
ACLE 10.69

Min Heren Uur=15:33

Mory Niel

Ligneel Florian
Van Volsem Stijn
Ameryckx Bastiaan
Lambregt Bjorn

EMPIS Nemo*

Geerinckx Floris
De Blander Victor
De Groote Jurgen
Van De Sande Tibo

VS 12.67m
ZA 11.70m
OEH 10.19m
OPW 8.60m
HCO 8.25m
EAH 8.02m
VS 8.00m
STAX 7.60m
VITA 6.26m
OB 5.48m

Van Herreweghe Mathias RIEM 4.63m

Ben Dames Uur=15:41

BARHAM Salma

Chovau Mirte
HENNO Lisa

QUINAUX Genna

Praet Justine
IVEN Kayla

DEROUBAIX Sophie
Beyens Femke
M KADEM Mahera

OSGA 1.01m
MAC 0.98m
OSGA 0.98m
OSGA 0.92m
STAX 0.89m
RCB 0.86m
OSGA 0.86m
MACW 0.86m
OSGA GP

Pup Dames Uur=15:48

NEIRYNCK Kathleen
De Blander Laura
Deplorez Jelke

LABIE Alizee

Vermeire Victoria
Van De Sande Amelie

Duprez Laure

BOUTRY Anaelle

Triest Febe

OSGA6.71m
STAX 6.18m
ZA  6.06m
OSGA 5.66m
HAMM 5.55m
OB 5.49m
ZA  5.45m
ACLE 5.38m
RCG 5.06m

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC 4.73m

01
01
00
01
00

00
01
01
01
01

99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99

02
03
03
03
02
02
03
02
04

01
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00



80 meter
Reeks:1

oNOOOGR~WN—

80 meter
Reeks:2

NO O R~,WN =

80 meter
Reeks:3

NOOhR~,WN =

80 meter
Reeks:4

NO O~ OWON =

80 meter
Reeks:1

OO wWN—

80 meter

7305
6598
6290
7962
7299
7604
6386
7876

6247
7532
6861
7476
8012
7245
7301

7178
7669
7712
7192
7256
7546
7667

6475
7751
7561
7574
6908
7039
6885

8166
8693
9307
8697
7568
7863

Min Dames Uur=15:56

Dillens Judith
COOPER May Lee
DEMEY Manon
Bulcke Justine

Heyse Sara
Vanderstraeten Chloe
LANDRIEU Chloe

De Baets Evi

Min Dames Uur=15:56

DEFOSSE Maeva
Helsen Elise

Willaert Melissa

Van Steenberge Laura
Van Uytvange Sarah
Deplorez Maaike
Huys Ans

Min Dames Uur=15:56

Van Geyte Maxime
Van Damme Hannah
Van Buggenhout Amy
Heirmans Laura

EA 10.59
OSGA 10.70
EAH 11.06
MACW 11.07
ASVO 11.23
VS 1145
ATH 11.72
RIEM 11.81

OSGA 11.61
ACHL 11.74
ZELE 11.76
STAX 11.79
HAMM 11.79
ZA  11.82
EA  11.89

HAMM 11.72
RCG 11.94
VITA 12.09
HAMM 12.13

Schoutteten Marie-Laura ZA 12.58

Lescrauwaet Siska
Hiel Aranka

Min Dames Uur=15:56

AVR 12.65
RCG 12.67

GOMES AMARO Jessica* RCB 11.56

Baelen Ruth
Lambrechts llke
Vanderstraeten Phebe
Collin Elle

Proost Zoe

Thery Amelie

Min Heren Uur=15:56

Lambregt Bjorn
Stalpaert Arno

Van Vlaenderen Emiel
Timmermans Jakob
ABSALOM Nicolas*
Willaert Kevin

Min Heren Uur=15:56

HAMM 11.68
VS 12.59
VS 13.04
ACP 13.26
ACP 1417
RIEM 14.35

HCO 10.77
VS 10.79
ASVO 11.17
VS 11.29
RCB 12.06
ZELE 12.39

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98

98
99
98
98
99
98
99

98
98
99
99
98
99
98

98
98
98
98
99
99



Reeks:2

OO ON =

9802
7144
8511
7862
8499

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

oNOOOPRWN—

8667
8166
7182
8283
8686
8073
8185
8342
8854
7568
7145
8578
8674
7862
8511
7863
7895

312
221
246
135
1640
1173
2037
1828
120
411
311
958

4805
5219
5409
4892
4148
9804
3943
5686

GUMBO ANTONIO
DEROUBAIX Nicolas
De Blander Victor
Verduyckt Jens

Van De Sande Tibo

NA 11.69
OSGA 11.94
STAX 12.00
ZELE 12.07
OB 12.58

Min Heren Uur=16:23

Mory Niel
Lambregt Bjorn
EMPIS Nemo*
Ligneel Florian
Geerinckx Floris
Algoet Giebe
Ameryckx Bastiaan
Van Volsem Stijn
Goubau Gilles
ABSALOM Nicolas*
PLUMAT Sofian
De Groote Jurgen
Vindevogel Louis
Verduyckt Jens

De Blander Victor
Willaert Kevin

VS 37.56m
HCO 34.99m
EAH 33.93m
ZA  32.58m
VS 29.29m
HCO 25.87m
OPW 24.73m
OEH 23.83m
ASVO 22.42m
RCB 22.38m
OSGA 20.15m
VITA 19.93m
VS 19.08m
ZELE 14.79m
STAX 14.73m
ZELE 14.20m

Van Herreweghe Mathias RIEM 9.02m

Ben Dames Uur=16:26

BARHAM Salma
IVEN Kayla
COSSEZ Perrine
HENNO Lisa
Beyens Femke
Deplorez Silke
Chovau Mirte
Devisch Hannah
QUINAUX Genna
M KADEM Mahera
DEROUBAIX Sophie
Kerckhoven Birthe

Pup Heren Uur=16:36

Van De Voorde Zachery
Bafort Joachim

Truijen Ferre

Verniers Thibeau
GOTTO Tom
WOUTERS JARNE
MAZEBO Simon

De Smet Yann

OSGA 9.05m
RCB 9.03m
ATH 7.46m
OSGA 6.06m
MACW 5.93m
ZA  5.90m
MAC 4.98m
OB 4.98m
OSGA 4.86m
OSGA 4.43m
OSGA 4.40m
ACP 3.99m

LAT 4.16m
ACME4.01m
WIBO 3.96m
ZELE 3.86m
ATH 3.80m
NA  3.74m
ATH 3.69m
VS 3.66m

99
99
99
99
99

02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
04
03
03

00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01

99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99



9
10
11
12
13
14

300 meter
Reeks:1

aprwON—

300 meter
Reeks:2

aObrON=

300 meter
Reeks:1

OO ON =

300 meter
Reeks:2

OO ON =

300 meter
Reeks:3

A WON =

300 meter
Reeks:4
1

4079
5724
3932
3761
4602
3837

8185
9307
8222
7568
7863

8667
7145
9802
7862
8674

7290
7299
6856
6290
7604
7875

7962
6858
6861
7876
7301
7245

7712
7669
8012
7256
7178

6598

VANDENBOSCH Gilles
Velleman Tom

PLUMAT Mathias
BONVIN DRAPS Vincent
BLONDEL Lucas
VERMOESEN Maxime

Min Heren Uur=16:41

Ameryckx Bastiaan
Van Vlaenderen Emiel
Driessens Wannes
ABSALOM Nicolas*
Willaert Kevin

Min Heren Uur=16:41

Mory Niel

PLUMAT Sofian
GUMBO ANTONIO
Verduyckt Jens
Vindevogel Louis

Min Dames Uur=16:42

Wouters Jelien

Heyse Sara

De Kinder Kiana
DEMEY Manon
Vanderstraeten Chloe
Steur Tyra

Min Dames Uur=16:42

Bulcke Justine

Van Der Jeught Emely
Willaert Melissa

De Baets Evi

Huys Ans

Deplorez Maaike

Min Dames Uur=16:42

Van Buggenhout Amy
Van Damme Hannah
Van Uytvange Sarah
Schoutteten Marie-Laura
Van Geyte Maxime

Min Dames Uur=16:42

COOPER May Lee

OSGA 3.65m
VITA 3.65m
OSGA 3.52m
IAAC 3.46m
OSGA 3.19m
ACLE 3.18m

OPW 41.00
ASVO 43.84
ACP 47.64
RCB 50.19
ZELE 52.22

VS  43.90
OSGA 48.86
NA  49.81

ZELE 50.63
VS 55.26

OEH 45.27
ASVO 45.62
LAT 46.22
EAH 46.60
VS 48.25
HAC NG

MACW 45.61
ZELE 46.94
ZELE 47.97
RIEM 49.25
EA 4984
ZA NG

VITA 49.57
RCG 50.28
HAMM 51.76
ZA  51.83
HAMM NG

OSGA 47.34

00
01
01
01
01
01

98
98
98
99
99

99
99
99
99
99

98
98
99
98
98
98

98
98
98
99
98
98

98
99
98
99
98

98



2 6475 GOMES AMARO Jessica®* RCB 48.62
3 7668 Van Damme Dagmar RCG 49.82
4 7192 Heirmans Laura HAMM 53.41
5 7552 De Clercq Lutgard VS 54.02
300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:42
Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD
1 7290 Wouters Jelien OEH 45.27
2 7299 Heyse Sara ASVO 45.62
3 6856 De Kinder Kiana LAT 46.22
4 6290 DEMEY Manon EAH 46.60
5 7604 Vanderstraeten Chloe VS 48.25
7875 Steur Tyra HAC NG
300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:42
Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD
1 7962 Bulcke Justine MACW 45.61
2 6858 Van Der Jeught Emely  ZELE 46.94
3 6861 Willaert Melissa ZELE 47.97
4 7876 De Baets Evi RIEM 49.25
5 7301 Huys Ans EA 49.84
7245 Deplorez Maaike ZA NG
300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:42

Reeks:3 GECORRIGEERD

1 7712 Van Buggenhout Amy VITA 49.57
2 7669 Van Damme Hannah RCG 50.28
3 8012 Van Uytvange Sarah HAMM 51.76
4 7256 Schoutteten Marie-Laura ZA  51.83
7178 Van Geyte Maxime HAMM NG

300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:42

Reeks:4 GECORRIGEERD
1 6598 COOPER May Lee OSGA 47.34
2 6475 GOMES AMARO Jessica®* RCB 48.62
3 7668 Van Damme Dagmar RCG 49.82
4 7192 Heirmans Laura HAMM 53.41
5 7552 De Clercq Lutgard VS 54.02

hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=16:50

Reeks:1
1 2908 Wauters Jonas ACP 30.01m
2 1898 Vinck Colin VS 29.52m
3 1065 Roggeman Sieben ZELE 25.24m
4 1089 Van Herreweghe Thomas RIEM 25.16m
5 1055 Vinck Symen ZELE 24.96m
6 720 BEN ALI Amin IAAC 23.98m
7 2039 De Win Arno VITA 22.73m
8 2726 Duprez Jils ZA 22.29m
9 1727 Van Campenhout Siebe LEBB 21.00m
10 1064 Verduyckt Jonas ZELE 20.82m
11 1728 Kerkhofs Yoran LEBB 20.71m

98
98
98
99

98
98
99
98
98
98

98
98
98
99
98
98

98
99
98
99
98

98
98
98
98
99

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03



12 536
13 1927
14 1296
15 1262
16 9800
17 3293
18 81
19 1488
20 1126
21 1925
22 9803
23 692
24 2405
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 4257
2 5727
3 5284
4 3383
5 4230
6 4679
7 4411
8 4806
9 3296
10 3540
11 4848
12 4351
13 4352
14 3955
15 5260
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 5409
2 5219
3 4148
4 5724
5 5198
6 5673
7 5686
8 3761
9 4813
10 4079
11 4805
12 4892
13 4355
14 3760
15 4531
16 4226
17 4602

DIAME Ismael IAAC 20.53m

Van Lierde Simon VITA 19.99m
De Paermentier Gerben DEIN 19.65m
Proost Enzo ACP 18.80m
D'HAESE LUCA ACP 17.79m
Boussier Joos ACP 17.42m
VERMOESEN Timmy ACLE 16.84m
Gijssels Aiko VITA 15.62m
Vinck Mirko ZELE 15.21m
Ceuleneer Erton VITA 14.58m
KESTENS DOMIEN VITA 14.15m
TAGHRET Badr IAAC 12.54m
Cockheyt Joeri RIEM 11.26m

Pup Dames Uur=16:54

Van Geyte Selien HAMM 3.86m
Vermeire Victoria HAMM 3.85m
Van Cappellen Dag-fereneDAC 3.59m
LABIE Alizee OSGA 3.50m
Heetesonne Siel HAMM 3.48m
Van Der Borght Myrthe  VITA 3.45m
De Blander Laura STAX 3.42m
Triest Febe RCG 3.37m
NEIRYNCK Kathleen OSGA 3.29m
BOUTRY Anaelle ACLE 3.22m
Milo Caro VITA 3.11m
Duprez Laure ZA  3.11m
Deplorez Jelke ZA 2.97m
Collin Liv ACP 2.85m
D'haese Kaat ACP 2.77m

Pup Heren Uur=17:16

Truijen Ferre WIBO 39.72m
Bafort Joachim ACME 36.73m
GOTTO Tom ATH 35.92m
Velleman Tom VITA 35.81m
Wauters Guillaume KAAG 34.50m
Kerkhofs Matthias LEBB 33.35m
De Smet Yann VS 32.06m
BONVIN DRAPS Vincent |IAAC 29.43m
Roggeman Bent ZELE 26.51m

VANDENBOSCH Gilles OSGA 26.08m
Van De Voorde Zachery LAT 25.52m

Verniers Thibeau ZELE 23.55m
FERRI Giovanni OSGA 22.88m
DE BUYL Quentin IAAC 21.39m
BEN ALI Salah IAAC 19.02m
WIAME Corentin OSGA 18.79m
BLONDEL Lucas OSGA 16.42m

03
02
03
02
04
02
03
03
04
03
03
03
04

00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01



verspringen
Reeks:1

- 2 O0oo~NOOCOPrWN—

0
1

600 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoONOOOGOPM~WN—

10
11
12

600 meter
Reeks:1

2 O0O0oO~NOOOPWN—

- O

600 meter
Reeks:2

OO WON—=

312
221
1392
411
120
135
1640
2468
1828
311
1173

246
312
221
135
2037
1173
1627
120
958
411
9801
986

1065
1055
1727
1296
1499
2908
2039
1064
692

1898
720

536

81

1089
2726
1728
1488
1262

Ben Dames Uur=17:19

BARHAM Salma

IVEN Kayla
Praet Justine

M KADEM Mahera
QUINAUX Genna

HENNO Lisa
Beyens Femke
Praet Axelle

Devisch Hannah
DEROUBAIX Sophie

Deplorez Silke

Ben Dames Uur=17:28

COSSEZ Perrine
BARHAM Salma

IVEN Kayla
HENNO Lisa
Chovau Mirte
Deplorez Silke
Adriaens Lore

QUINAUX Genna
Kerckhoven Birthe
M KADEM Mahera
CUMBO ORNELLA

Proost Ellen

Ben Heren Uur=17:28

Roggeman Sieben

Vinck Symen

Van Campenhout Siebe
De Paermentier Gerben
Van Dycke Kasper

Wauters Jonas
De Win Arno

Verduyckt Jonas
TAGHRET Badr

Vinck Colin
BEN ALI Amin
DIAME Ismael

Ben Heren Uur=17:28

VERMOESEN Timmy
Van Herreweghe Thomas

Duprez Jils
Kerkhofs Yoran
Gijssels Aiko
Proost Enzo

OSGA 3.70m
RCB 3.40m
STAX 3.27m
OSGA 3.25m
OSGA 3.24m
OSGA 3.11m
MACW 2.86m
STAX 2.81m
OB 2.76m
OSGA 2.72m
ZA 2.70m

ATH 2'07.28
OSGA 2'09.59
RCB 2'10.67
OSGA 2'12.00
MAC 2'12.39
ZA  2720.19
VITA 2'32.76
OSGA 2'35.37
ACP 2'36.12
OSGA 2'36.88
NA  2'42.43
ACP 2'49.96

ZELE 2'01.92
ZELE 2'03.49
LEBB 2'04.10
DEIN 2'05.83
ZA  2'08.02
ACP 2'10.20
VITA 2'13.36
ZELE 2'14.98
IAAC 2'17.81
VS 2'19.28
IAAC 2'28.12
IAAC  NA

ACLE 2'14.93
RIEM 2'15.70
ZA  219.85
LEBB 223.80
VITA 2725.17
ACP 2'26.32

02
02
02
04
03
03
02
04
03
03
02

02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
04
03
02

02
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03

03
02
02
03
03
02



7 1126
8 9800
9 3293
10 2405
1925
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 8222
2 7145
3 8511
4 8336
5 8503
7895
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 7659
2 7667
3 7039
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 5727
2 5017
3 4230
4 4351
5 4422
6 4420
7 4086
8 4679
4257
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 4411
2 3296
3 4127
4 3540
5 4848
6 4352
7 4257
8 3383
9 4230
10 4592
11 5727
12 4086
13 5260
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 4032

Vinck Mirko
D'HAESE LUCA
Boussier Joos
Cockheyt Joeri
Ceuleneer Erton

Min Heren Uur=17:28

Driessens Wannes

PLUMAT Sofian

De Blander Victor

Van der Vincken lan

Van Biesen Jonas

Van Herreweghe Mathias

Min Dames Uur=17:45

Dobbelaere Elke
Hiel Aranka
Proost Zoe

Pup Dames Uur=17:48

Vermeire Victoria
Van Brussel Lies
Heetesonne Siel
Duprez Laure

De Maesschalck Margot
Van Cutsem Amber
Kerckhoven Maya

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Van Geyte Selien

ZELE 2'27.59
ACP 2'28.15
ACP 2'45.70
RIEM 2'52.52
VITA NG

ACP 3'13.31
OSGA 3'18.42
STAX 3'19.54
EA  3'20.12
LEBB 323.09
RIEM NG

MAC 3'29.86
RCG 3'39.74
ACP 5'01.08

HAMM 3'37.57
HAMM 3'38.90
HAMM 3'45.63
ZA  352.18
EA 3'54.30
EA  3'56.46
ACP 4'18.69
VITA 4'49.87

HAMM NA

Pup Dames Uur=17:55

De Blander Laura
NEIRYNCK Kathleen

Algoet Britt

BOUTRY Anaelle

Milo Caro
Deplorez Jelke

Van Geyte Selien

LABIE Alizee
Heetesonne Siel

Van De Sande Amelie

Vermeire Victoria

Kerckhoven Maya

D'haese Kaat

Pup Heren Uur=17:55

STAX 33.72m
OSGA 31.26m
HCO 27.54m
ACLE 26.52m
VITA 25.98m
ZA  24.26m
HAMM 23.33m
OSGA 22.91m
HAMM 21.05m
OB 18.06m
HAMM 17.36m
ACP 13.71m
ACP 11.88m

CRUYPENNINCK Zakaria CABW 3'19.86

04
04
02
04
03

98
99
99
98
99
99

98
99
99

00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00

00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
01

00
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9804
5219
3932
3760
4079
5190
4813
4892
4148
5724
3761
4226
4531
9805

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

©CoOoONOOOGOPM~WN —

6247
7290
6598
7178
7532
7668
7508
7875
7523
7659
6856
7519
6386
6858
6861
7476
7520
7663
7575
6872
8012
7192
7876

4355
5198
5409
5724
5530
5686
3837
4805
4813

WOUTERS JARNE
Bafort Joachim
PLUMAT Mathias

DE BUYL Quentin
VANDENBOSCH Gilles
Driessens Maarten
Roggeman Bent
Verniers Thibeau
GOTTO Tom

Velleman Tom

BONVIN DRAPS Vincent
WIAME Corentin

BEN ALI Salah

LEIRS ROALD

Min Dames Uur=18:05

DEFOSSE Maeva
Wouters Jelien
COOPER May Lee
Van Geyte Maxime
Helsen Elise

Van Damme Dagmar
Timmerman Larissa
Steur Tyra

Degieter Camille
Dobbelaere Elke

De Kinder Kiana

Van Den Driessche Fien
LANDRIEU Chloe

Van Der Jeught Emely
Willaert Melissa

Van Steenberge Laura
Van Den Driessche Nele
Triest Astrid

Vinck Caitlin

Thery Zephyrine

Van Uytvange Sarah
Heirmans Laura

De Baets Evi

Pup Heren Uur=18:11

FERRI Giovanni
Wauters Guillaume
Truijen Ferre

Velleman Tom

Wauters Laurens

De Smet Yann
VERMOESEN Maxime
Van De Voorde Zachery
Roggeman Bent

NA 3'26.97
ACME3'27.90
OSGA 3'29.95
IAAC 3'32.59
OSGA 3'35.39
ACP 3'41.86
ZELE 3'43.94
ZELE 3'44.98
ATH 3'45.70
VITA 3'45.75
IAAC 3'47.44
OSGA 3'49.72
IAAC 4'16.40
NA 4°35.6

OSGA 1.46m
OEH 1.43m
OSGA 1.43m
HAMM 1.40m
ACHL 1.35m
RCG 1.35m
DEIN 1.30m
HAC 1.30m
VITA 1.30m
MAC 1.30m
LAT 1.30m
DEIN 1.30m
ATH 1.30m
ZELE 1.20m
ZELE 1.20m
STAX 1.20m
DEIN 1.20m
RCG 1.15m
VS 1.15m
RIEM 1.15m
HAMM 1.15m
HAMM 1.15m
RIEM 1.10m

OSGA 8.42m
KAAG 8.36m
WIBO 8.09m
VITA 7.31m
KAAG 7.11m
VS 6.76m
ACLE 5.79m
LAT 5.75m
ZELE 5.57m

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
99

01
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01

00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01



10

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
135
411
311
312

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
1727
1728
2405
1089

1055
1064
1126
1065
3

9800
1262
3293
2908
4

2039
1925

4602 BLONDEL Lucas

Ben Dames Uur=18:12

OSGA 44.01
HENNO Lisa
M KADEM Mahera
DEROUBAIX Sophie
BARHAM Salma

7875 Steur Tyra

7532 Helsen Elise

7508 Timmerman Larissa
6290 DEMEY Manon

6858 Van Der Jeught Emely
6247 DEFOSSE Maeva
7245 Deplorez Maaike

6598 COOPER May Lee
7574 Vanderstraeten Phebe
7476 Van Steenberge Laura
7023 Maes Gella

7520 Van Den Driessche Nele
7546 Lescrauwaet Siska
7519 Van Den Driessche Fien
7561 Lambrechts llke

7039 Proost Zoe

7667 Hiel Aranka

6885 Thery Amelie

6872 Thery Zephyrine

Ben Heren Uur=18:22

RIEM 42.95
Van Campenhout Siebe
Kerkhofs Yoran
Cockheyt Joeri
Van Herreweghe Thomas

ZELE DIS
Vinck Symen
Verduyckt Jonas
Vinck Mirko
Roggeman Sieben

ACP 44.80
D'HAESE LUCA
Proost Enzo
Boussier Joos
Wauters Jonas

VITA 44.96
De Win Arno
Ceuleneer Erton

OSGA 5.51m

Min Dames Uur=18:21

HAC 11.22m
ACHL 11.04m
DEIN 10.45m
EAH 10.34m
ZELE 9.96m
OSGA 9.68m
ZA  9.25m
OSGA 8.98m
VS 8.93m
STAX 8.22m
ACP 7.44m
DEIN 7.17m
AVR 7.12m
DEIN 6.76m
VS 6.68m
ACP 6.13m
RCG 5.55m
RIEM 5.00m
RIEM 4.98m

LEBB
LEBB

01

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98



1488 Gijssels Aiko
1927 Van Lierde Simon

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:22
Reeks:1
HAMM DIS

4257 Van Geyte Selien

4230 Heetesonne Siel

5017 Van Brussel Lies

5727 Vermeire Victoria

2 OSGA 38.80

3383 LABIE Alizee

246 COSSEZ Perrine ATH

312 BARHAM Salma

3296 NEIRYNCK Kathleen

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:23

Reeks:1
1 VITA 36.62
4805 Van De Voorde Zachery LAT
5686 De Smet Yann VS
5409 Truijen Ferre WIBO
5724 Velleman Tom
2 OSGA 38.38

4355 FERRI Giovanni
3932 PLUMAT Mathias
4226 WIAME Corentin
4079 VANDENBOSCH Gilles

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=18:23
Reeks:1
1 HAMM 46.05

7178 Van Geyte Maxime

7192 Heirmans Laura

7751 Baelen Ruth

8012 Van Uytvange Sarah

2 RIEM 50.23

7876 De Baets Evi

6872 Thery Zephyrine

7476 Van Steenberge Laura STAX
6885 Thery Amelie

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:23

Reeks:1
1 VS 47.94
7144 DEROUBAIX Nicolas OSGA
7145 PLUMAT Sofian OSGA
7895 Van Herreweghe Mathias RIEM
8693 Stalpaert Arno

hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=18:35
Reeks:1
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8073
7182
7144
8854
7862
8693
8499
8674
8283

Algoet Giebe

EMPIS Nemo*
DEROUBAIX Nicolas
Goubau Gilles
Verduyckt Jens
Stalpaert Arno

Van De Sande Tibo
Vindevogel Louis
Ligneel Florian

HCO 1.55m
EAH 1.45m
OSGA 1.40m
ASVO 1.35m
ZELE 1.15m
VS 1.10m
OB 1.10m
VS 1.05m
ZA NG

98
98
99
98
99
98
99
99
98



